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зсЬ251047/е4и273100/1 0/у563г593

зсЬ251047/е^и273064/10/5г725у\уЯ

зсН251047/ес1и273100/10/г795я494

зсЬ251047/ес1и273063/10/42б94я7^

зсЬ251047/е4и273082/1 0/84732\уЗ

зсН251047/е4и273064/1 0/г276у75

зсН251047/е4и273087/10/Зц6ц5^6^

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

4
35
0
0

32
27
0

33
35
32
7

23
0
27
32
27
27
ЦО
42
27
23
32
ЦО
32
33
ЦО

0
4
0
3

27
4
33



Комиссарова О.В.

Федорищев С.Н.Заместитель председателя жюри

Председатель жюри школьного этапа ВсОШ по химии

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

участник

0,0

4,0

8,0

8,0

12,0

14,0

14,0

18,0

20,0

20,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

24,0

24,0

0,0

2,0

4,0

4,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

Сергеевич

Сергеевич

Антоновна

Денисович

Антоновна

Дмитриевич

Сергеевна

Евгеньевна

Алексеевич

Олегович

Алексеевич

Александрович

Сергеевич

Валерьевна

Евгеньевич

Константин

Марат

Ангелина

Мирон

Анастасия

Максим

Таисия

Арина

Никита

Кирилл

Владислав

Дмитрий

Матвей

София

Данил

Лозинский

Типикин

Морозова

Коростелёв

Гребинчукова

Ерохин

Дудкина

Ермошкина

Леонтьев

Кораблин

Тепляков

Татуйко

Жеребцов

Чернышева

Федотов

зсЬ251047/еёи273089/10/ч297гг7

зсЬ251047/ес1и273089/10/659г89уу7

зсЬ251047/ес1и273064/1 0/Зя723уу9г

зсН251047/ес1и273 095/10/г62Ч9г23

зсЬ25 1047/е^и273098/1 0/5у6яу8\у4

зсЬ251047/е^и273075/1 0/З^932у7

зсЬ251047/е^и273064/1 0/г2766у75

зсЬ251047/ес1и273 064/10/г9\у8гЗ\у5

зсЬ251047/ес1и273089/10/23427\у

зсЬ251047/ес1и273089/10/369г894у

зсИ251047/е<1и276089/10/4ё2^992б

зсЬ251047/ес1и273082/10/5г7г58\у2

зсЬ251047/ес1и273064/10/г2764у75

5сЬ251047/ес1и273075/10/г4924^9у

зсЬ251047/ес1и273064/1 0/х9\у89375

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

35
35
4

45
53
ЦО
4
4

35
35

ИШ
27
4

ЦО
4


